
Iowa Total Care Community-Based Case Management Contact Information 
 
Region 1 
Manager: Jaime Holmes  P: 712-590-0464  Email: Jaime.L.Holmes@IowaTotalCare.com 
Cherokee, Harrison, Ida, Lyon, Monona, O'Brien, Osceola, Plymouth, Sioux, Woodbury 
 
 
Region 2 
Manager: Tonya Heiman  P: 515-218-5928  Email: Tonya.S.Heiman@IowaTotalCare.com 
Buena Vista, Calhoun, Carrol, Clay, Crawford, Dickinson, Emmet, Green, Palo Alto, Pocahontas, 
Sac, Webster 
 
 
Region 3 
Manager: Dee Kempton  P: 712-249-9948  Email: Dee.L.Kempton@IowaTotalCare.com 
Audubon, Cass (Northwest), Fremont, Guthrie (Northwest), Mills, Montgomery, Page 
(Northwest), Pottawattamie, Shelby 
 
 
Region 4 
Manager: Latisha McGuire  P: 641-740-1539  Email: Latisha.L.McGuire@IowaTotalCare.com 
Adair, Adams, Cass (Southeast), Clarke, Decatur, Guthrie (Southeast), Lucas, Madison, Page 
(Southeast), Ringgold, Taylor, Union, Warren, Wayne 
 
 
Region 5 
Manager: Danielle Bohn  P: 641-436-7782 Email: Danielle.Bohn@IowaTotalCare.com 
Appanoose, Davis, Lee, Mahaska (South), Marion, Monroe, Van Buren, Wapello 
 
 
Region 6 
Manager: Jennifer Evans  P: 515-705-8992  Email: Jennifer.Evans1@IowaTotalCare.com 
 Meghan Klier  P: 515-218-3174  Email: Meghan.E.Klier@IowaTotalCare.com 
 Stephanie Weir  P: 515-219-3279  Email: Stephanie.J.Weir@IowaTotalCare.com 
Dallas, Jasper, Polk 
 
 
Region 7 
Manager: Christine Hadley  P: 641-790-0262  Email: Christine.M.Hadley@IowaTotalCare.com 
Poweshiek, Iowa, Mahaska (North), Keokuk, Washington, Louisa, Jefferson, Henry, Des Moines 
 
 
Region 8 
Manager: Lizzy Weber  P: 819-334-8835  Email: Elizabeth.K.Weber@IowaTotalCare.com 
Johnson, Scott 
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Region 9 
Manager: Quin Johnson  P: 515-567-0987  Email: Quin.K.Johnson@IowaTotalCare.com 
Boone, Franklin, Grundy, Hamilton, Hardin, Humboldt, Marshall, Story, Tama, Wright 
 
 
Region 10 
Manager: Jonnie Cagley  P: 641-220-3473  Email: Jonnie.J.Cagley@IowaTotalCare.com 
Bremer, Butler, Cerro Gordo, Chickasaw, Floyd, Hancock, Kossuth, Winnebago, Worth 
 
 
Region 11 
Manager: Jill Halverson  P: 563-217-0816  Email: Jill.E.Halverson@IowaTotalCare.com 
Allamakee, Black Hawk, Clayton, Fayette, Howard, Mitchell, Winneshiek 
 
 
Region 12 
Manager: Rebecca Menster  P: 563-213-2946  Email: Rebecca.L.Menster@IowaTotalCare.com 
Buchanan, Clinton, Delaware, Dubuque, Jackson, Jones 
 
 
Region 13 
Manager: Gena Farrington  P: 319-440-2647  Email: Gena.L.Farrington@IowaTotalCare.com 
Benton, Cedar, Linn, Muscatine 
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